12th Annual

Nominee:

Kiwanis Club of Palo Alto Angel Award

Investing in Our Children



Help us select our next Angel!

Nomination Deadline: Noon, Thursday, July 30, 2023

The Kiwanis Club of Palo Alto is proud to announce the 12th Annual Kiwanis Angel Award that is presently scheduled for November 9, 2023. The Club requests your help in nominating a potential Kiwanis Angel Award honoree.

The honoree will be selected based on his/her efforts that have made a significant positive impact on youth and children. The honoree will be an individual from the greater Palo Alto area, and their extraordinary service may be in the local area or beyond. An award of \$2,500 will be made to the organization of the honoree.

Your nomination will assist us in recognizing and acknowledging those who work with exceptional dedication to make our community the wonderful collection of people it has become.

Nominee's Phone Number:	Email:	
Primary Project / Organization throu	gh which the nominee's service is provided:	
The nomination should include:		
A letter explaining the reasons for	nomination (one page maximum)	
2. Two additional letters of support		
3. Supplementary material (three pa	ages maximum – not required)	
Your Name:		
Phone:	Email:	



Kiwanis Club of Palo Alto P. O. Box 149 Palo Alto, CA 94302 Nominations must be submitted by Noon, Thursday, July 30, 2023 to:
KiwanisAngelAward@gmail.com